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Essential Digital Skills (EDSQ) Quality Webinars 

 

Delivering and Assessing EDSQ  

Webinar  Date Time Link 

Delivering and Assessing 
Gateway Qualifications 
EDSQ 

Tue 13th January 11:00-13:00 Registration 

Delivering and Assessing 
Gateway Qualifications 
EDSQ 

Wed 25th February 14:00-16:00 Registration 

Delivering and Assessing 
Gateway Qualifications 
EDSQ 

Tue 7th April 14:00-16:00 Registration 

Delivering and Assessing 
Gateway Qualifications 
EDSQ 

Wed 20th May 11:00-13:00 Registration 

Delivering and Assessing 
Gateway Qualifications 
EDSQ 

Tue 30th June 11:00-13:00 Registration 

 

  

Quick Start to EDSQ 

Duration: 30 minutes 

 
This onboarding webinar will be hosted 

by a senior member of our Quality 

team to help you get started. 

Delivering & Assessing EDSQ 

Duration: 2 hours 

 
Hosted by a senior member of our Quality 

team and for assessors and IQAs. We will be 

introducing resources and standardising 

marking at both levels. 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5814546693743438938
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5814546693743438938
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5814546693743438938
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5814546693743438938
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5814546693743438938


 

 

Quick Start to EDSQ  

Webinar Date Time Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ Thu 8th January 13:00-14:00 Registration 

Quick Start to EDSQ Wed 18th February 11:00-12:00 Registration 

Quick Start to EDSQ Tue 31st March 13:00-14:00 Registration 

Quick Start to EDSQ Thu 14th May  11:00-12:00 Registration 

Quick Start to EDSQ Wed 24th June 13:00-14:00 Registration 
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